
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Portugal

Croatia

Italy

France

England

Czech Republic

Hungary

24.0

24.0

25.5

29.5

36.0

40.0

45.0

38,597

32,516

39,079

28,065

26,930

20,781

25,211

22,332

17,101

26,800

14,492

14,683

11,754

14,816

9.0- 15.0

12.0- 12.0

18.5-  7.0

13.5- 16.0

18.0- 18.0

18.0- 22.0

23.0- 22.0

1  1  1  6
1  3  5  6

1  2  4  5
2  2  3  5

3  3½ 6  6
1  1  1  4

3  3  3½ 4
2  4  5  5

2  5  5  6
2  3  6  7

2  2  7  7
4  4  7  7

4  5  7  7
3  6  6  7

50

2,608

2,135

1,361

517

1,061

1,135

17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship For Disabled

Date 06-06-2015
Organization

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

TEAM FINAL RANKING Portuguese Federation

Time
13:57:51 President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Rodrigues

Ferrari

Galt

Rošic

Marques

Bottazzi

Corazza

Pereira

Havel

Kljajic

Petrácek

Ivica Bonino

Granaglia

Samu

Saisse

João

Oscar

Bill

Mensur

Jorge

Giovanni

Stephane

António

Jirí

Željko

Ota

Hasan

Alfredo

Zsolt

Luc

Portugal

Italy

England

Croatia

Portugal

Italy

France

Portugal

Czech Republic

Croatia

Czech Republic

Croatia

Italy

Hungary

France

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

12,464

12,657

12,058

9,437

8,694

13,199

7,911

13,157

9,097

6,894

6,391

7,393

6,935

10,980

8,297

7,396

9,100

8,274

5,518

4,549

9,407

4,046

10,892

5,700

4,103

3,948

3,827

4,005

7,890

4,905

7

5

8

14

2

9

11

8

10

8

12

5

11

5

5

1 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 2

1 - 3

3½- 1

3 - 2

1 - 5

2 - 4

1 - 5

2 - 4

4 - 3

6 - 1

5 - 3

4 - 4

15

499

81

571

11

563

310

18

42

615

605

757

630

186

344

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao
Date 06-06-2015

Organization

17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship For Disabled

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKINGPortuguese Federation

Time
13:56:36

President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(Nr.)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Eves

Romero

Schaeffer

Gurisatti

Chadbone

Esteves

Cove

Galambos

Varga

Kozlovsky

Sedlácek

Poparic

Manzardo

Gecek

Coscia

Mark

Xavier

Alain

Gyula

Alan

Emanuel

Mick

Sándor

Tamás

Radim

Bohumil

Zlatko

Osvaldo

Nikola

Fabio

England

France

France

Hungary

England

Portugal

England

Hungary

Hungary

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Croatia

Italy

Croatia

Italy

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

8.0

8.0

8.5

10.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

6,547

5,702

6,155

5,124

4,564

4,282

3,761

4,825

4,282

2,896

2,397

5,226

4,288

3,566

2,000

4,395

3,359

3,792

2,827

2,551

2,459

3,760

2,653

2,355

1,787

1,400

5,226

4,288

3,566

2,000

9

9

4

2

11

12

3

8

12

7

13

3

2

3

6

5 - 3

3 - 5

3½- 5

4 - 6

6 - 6

6 - 6

5 - 7

7 - 6

7 - 7

7 - 7

7 - 7

7 - 2

7 - 4

5 - 7

6 - 7

90

464

243

442

229

6

117

208

299

312

102

246

233

419

210

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao
Date 06-06-2015

Organization

17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship For Disabled

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKINGPortuguese Federation

Time
13:56:36

President of Jury



Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Italy

Croatia

Portugal

France

England

Hungary

Czech Republic

7

12

15

16

18

22

22

26,800

17,101

16,265

14,492

14,683

14,816

9,027

9,407

5,518

7,396

4,905

8,274

7,890

3,397

1 - 1 - 1 - 4

2 - 2 - 3 - 5

1 - 3 - 5 - 6

2 - 4 - 5 - 5

2 - 3 - 6 - 7

3 - 6 - 6 - 7

4 - 4 - 7 - 7

802

1,138

21

626

81

367

371

For Disabled
17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship

Date 06-06-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

Portuguese Federation

Time
13:58:38 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bottazzi

Ferrari

Rodrigues

Granaglia

Galt

Rošic

Poparic

Corazza

Samu

Eves

Marques

Ivica Bonino

Saisse

Manzardo

Havel

Petrácek

Romero

Kljajic

Schaeffer

Pereira

Gurisatti

Esteves

Galambos

Chadbone

Varga

Kozlovsky

Sedlácek

Cove

Giovanni

Oscar

João

Alfredo

Bill

Mensur

Zlatko

Stephane

Zsolt

Mark

Jorge

Hasan

Luc

Osvaldo

Jirí

Ota

Xavier

Željko

Alain

António

Gyula

Emanuel

Sándor

Alan

Tamás

Radim

Bohumil

Mick

Italy

Italy

Portugal

Italy

England

Croatia

Croatia

France

Hungary

England

Portugal

Croatia

France

Italy

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

France

Croatia

France

Portugal

Hungary

Portugal

Hungary

England

Hungary

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

England

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

9,407

9,100

7,396

4,005

8,274

5,518

5,226

3,865

7,890

4,395

4,145

3,566

4,905

4,288

3,397

2,443

3,359

2,791

2,363

2,265

2,827

2,459

2,172

2,013

1,927

1,787

1,400

1

150

139

9

280

8

307

246

217

12

59

5

339

43

233

4

163

234

246

132

3

227

4

61

13

67

202

2

1

5

4

3

4

3

7

3

5

2

6

1

1

1

2

7

7

4

6

2

6

1

5

3

4

6

5

7

2

Date 06-06-2015
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship For Disabled

Organization

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

Portuguese Federation

Time
14:00:50 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FERRARI Oscar

GALT Bill

SAMU Zsolt

SAISSE Luc

KLJAJIC Željko

ESTEVES Emanuel

SEDLÁCEK Bohumil

Italy

England

Hungary

France

Croatia

Portugal

Czech Republic

9,100

8,274

7,890

4,905

2,791

2,459

1,400

139

8

12

43

246

4

2

4

3

2

1

6

5

7

For Disabled
17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship

Date 06-06-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector A
Organization Portuguese Federation

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

Time
14:01:48 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

RODRIGUES João

ROŠIC Mensur

EVES Mark

MANZARDO Osvaldo

ROMERO Xavier

GURISATTI Gyula

KOZLOVSKY Radim

Portugal

Croatia

England

Italy

France

Hungary

Czech Republic

7,396

5,518

4,395

4,288

3,359

2,827

1,787

9

307

59

233

234

227

202

3

7

6

2

4

1

5

For Disabled
17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship

Date 06-06-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector B
Organization Portuguese Federation

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

Time
14:01:48 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BOTTAZZI Giovanni

POPARIC Zlatko

MARQUES Jorge

PETRÁCEK Ota

SCHAEFFER Alain

CHADBONE Alan

VARGA Tamás

Italy

Croatia

Portugal

Czech Republic

France

England

Hungary

9,407

5,226

4,145

2,443

2,363

2,013

1,927

150

246

5

163

132

13

67

5

3

1

7

2

4

6

For Disabled
17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship

Date 06-06-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector C
Organization Portuguese Federation

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

Time
14:01:48 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

GRANAGLIA Alfredo

CORAZZA Stephane

IVICA BONINO Hasan

HAVEL Jirí

PEREIRA António

GALAMBOS Sándor

COVE Mick

Italy

France

Croatia

Czech Republic

Portugal

Hungary

England

4,005

3,865

3,566

3,397

2,265

2,172

1

280

217

339

4

3

61

1

4

5

1

7

6

3

2

For Disabled
17 Freshwater Fishing World Championship

Date 06-06-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector D
Organization Portuguese Federation

Ribeira Raia - Cabecao

Time
14:01:48 President of Jury


